Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi S.r.l., Italy

Page 1




TL-500

Disegno di montaggio

Antonio Saldatori

Ne | HanmeHoBaHue Kon-so ApTuKyn Ne | HanmeHoBaHue Kon-Bo ApTukyn

1 BuHT M 8x18 2 54 | Konopgka pacnepgenvtenbHas

2 LWainb6a $8 2 792-728-082 55 | MNpoknagka Kopnyca Konogku

3 bont M8x25 4 56 | KpbilwKa Koprnyca KOnogKu

4 [poBep $8x1,6 5 57

5 Lanba $p8x2 4 792-728-082 58

6 KpoHwTenH 2 59

7 | Kopnyc ocHoBHoOW 1 60 | LLan6a pe3unHosasn ¢4

8 MNMopwwnnHmK Wwapukosbii 6203 1 6203-2RS 61 | Bunt ST4.2X15

9 | Brynka Bana $p26x18x11 2 62

10 | OukcaTop Tpoca 1 63

11 | bapabaH ana Tpoca 1 64

12 | Tpoc 1 65

13 66

14 | Ipy3uk 1 67

15 | 3awwmTa Tpoca 1 68

16 | Kpiok 2 793-688-085 69 | Boikntoyatenb (nynbT B cbope ) 793-688-069

17 | Ban 6apabaHa 1 70

18 | WnoHka 5x10 2 71

19 | MoAWKUNHKK WaprKosbin 6203 1 6203-2RS 72

20 | Ckoba 1 73

21 BuHT M 8x40 1

22 | BuHT M5x18 6 75

23 | Waiba npyknHHas ¢5 10 76

24 | Waiiba 5 10 77

25 | Kopnyc pegyKkTopa 1 78

26 | WectepHa pepgykTopa manas 1 79

27 | Konbuo ctonopHoe ¢15 1 80

28 | Mpoknafka pepykTopa 6yMakHas 1 81 | WHyp ceteson 3G1.0mm’x0.65m

29 | MopawvnHWK WwaprKkosbin 6201 2 6201-2RS 82 | dnaxek ckobbl

30 | Ban pepykTtopa c wectepHemn 1 83 | lNpyxunHa

31 | WecTepHs pepykTopa 60nbLuas 1 84

32 | Kopnyc pegyKkTopa 1 85 | Kptok B cbope 793-688-085

33 | NoawnnHMK Wwapnkosbi 6202 2 02-188-006 86

34 | Potop 1 793-695-034 87

35 | Cratop 1 793-695-035 88

36 89

37 | MNpyxunHa Topmosa 1 90

38 | Ouck Topmo3a 1 793-695-038 91

39 | Kpblwka gsuratens 1 92

40 | KpbinbuaTka 1 93 | lMNpyxuHa

41 | KpblwKa KpblinbyaTKu 1 94

42 | bont M5x175 4

43 | Wawnba ¢3 4

44 | BuHT M3x6 4 "

45 | Mpoknapka 1 “a ro P
46 | Kopnyc konogku 1 E '
47 | Wanba dp4 9 emen I
48 | BuHT M4x12 4 R

29 | Bt M3x14 2 Reparto tecnico

50 | BbiknoyaTenb (MMKPOBbIKNOYaTEND ) 1 791-301-032 .
51 | KonbLo ctonopHoe ¢$8 1 Ingegnere progettista capo
52 | MbIIbHMK Pe3MHOBbIN 1 .
53 | KHOMKa MUKpOBbIKItoYaTens 1 Quattro Elementi S'r'l" Italy

Page 2




	TL-500-1
	TL-500-2

